
TEACHERS DETAILS

TEACHER
ID

NAME DATE OF
BIRTH

GENDER QUALIFICATION DESIGNATION DATE OF
JOINING

3136941 SIJI MOL
MANUEL

16/06/1977 FEMALE M.Sc PGT 01/04/2025

3133791 SHEETAL
PRAJAPAT

25/09/1999 FEMALE M.SC PGT 16/06/2025

3133668 GARIMA
SARMANDAL

15/10/1982 FEMALE B.ED TGT 07/07/2025

3093303 CHHAYA
SUNERIA

14/10/1987 FEMALE M.SC PGT 21/06/2025

3093237 KRISHNA
KUMAR
JOSHI

02/07/1987 MALE M.SC PGT 21/06/2025

3048976 AKSHATA
SHARMA

29/04/1998 FEMALE B.SC TGT 05/06/2025

3047611 KATYAYANI
VERMAN

14/01/1993 FEMALE B.COM PGT 01/06/2025

2825563 MARYKUNJU
T.O

16/05/1969 FEMALE M.A PGT 08/08/2024

2825463 BINDU JOY 23/11/1975 FEMALE M.A PGT 10/05/2024

2824370 RAKHI
DHAKER

11/08/1984 FEMALE M.Sc NTT 01/04/2024

2824324 ASTHA
LOKHANDE

13/02/1994 FEMALE M.Sc TGT 01/04/2024

2824263 SHRUTI 15/05/2002 FEMALE M.Sc NTT 01/04/2024

2813211 GARIMA
JADAM

08/10/2000 FEMALE M.Sc TGT 01/08/2024

2813175 MEHRUN
NISHA

11/03/1999 FEMALE MBA NTT 04/07/2024

2779630 KAJAL
MANDOLE

15/08/2001 FEMALE M.Sc PRT 15/07/2024
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2652852 SURESH
KHARTE

10/01/1992 MALE B.Sc PGT 04/03/2024

2426008 VINITA PATEL 02/12/1982 FEMALE MA PRT 01/06/2022

2425908 SHAHNAJ
KHAN

15/08/1997 FEMALE B.Sc PRT 01/06/2023

2425665 ANITA
MATRE

06/07/1997 FEMALE B.Sc NTT 01/06/2023

2425568 SHILPA
THAKUR

20/08/1984 FEMALE MSW PRT 01/06/2023

2425494 SHARDA
THAKRE

03/09/1981 FEMALE D.El.Ed NTT 01/05/2024

2424984 AJAY
RATHOD

15/03/1999 MALE B.A PRT 01/06/2022

2424907 SUNIL
GOYAL

19/06/1993 MALE M.A, B.A OTHER 01/07/2015

2424210 FARHEEN
KHAN

09/10/1990 FEMALE B.Ed PGT 01/10/2021

2423890 SUNIL
DAWAR

18/08/1997 MALE B.A TGT 01/06/2023

2415662 BHAGYASHRI
RATHORE

03/09/1999 FEMALE B.Sc TGT 01/08/2023

1904570 ARCHANA
PARTE

03/07/1999 FEMALE D.El.Ed PRT 01/06/2022

1815612 JAIN PASKA
MARY

06/06/1986 FEMALE B.Sc. PRINCIPAL 10/04/2024

1805789 PREETI
GOSWAMI

29/04/1996 FEMALE D.Ed PRT 01/07/2024

1804651 IMRAN KHAN 22/05/1993 MALE M.A PGT 01/06/2021

1673406 VICTORIA
LAKRA

15/06/1981 FEMALE B.Ed PGT 01/04/2021

1554517 SWARNIMA
SHARMA

04/07/1995 FEMALE B.Sc. PGT 01/07/2021
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1531427 KHUSHBU
TIWARI

25/06/1993 FEMALE MSC PGT 18/03/2025

1290946 RANJANA
BARASKAR

03/09/1986 FEMALE D.Ed PRT 01/06/2015

1289178 JYOTI
BHATANIYA

08/11/1985 FEMALE M.Sc TGT 01/07/2013

1289133 NEETU
YADAV

02/03/1983 FEMALE BA NTT 01/04/2019

1034726 B RAJYA
LAKSHMI
RAJPUT

20/06/1985 FEMALE B.Ed TGT 20/03/2019

664524 ARCHANA
JAISWAL

01/04/1980 FEMALE M. A TGT 01/06/2016

664523 DEVANAND
KAMBLE

11/11/1982 MALE M.A PGT 01/07/2017

664522 ASHISH
JAISWAL

04/12/1987 MALE M. A PET 06/09/2007

664518 VINOD
CHIROTE

31/12/1978 MALE B. A PGT 01/07/2007

664517 KAPIL
MISHRA

01/10/1978 MALE M.A TGT 15/06/2002

664509 VANDANA
BHANWAR

22/11/1981 FEMALE M.Com TGT 15/06/2017

334076 SANGEETA
SULYA

09/11/1978 FEMALE M.A SPECIAL
EDUCATOR

02/06/2019
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